
AC TRANSIT
SCHEDULE90
EFFECTIVE:

August 6, 2023

Every day

90 
��Saturdays, Sundays and holidays 
To Coliseum

 BA
RT

Foothill 
Square

90th Ave. &
 

M
acArthur 
Blvd.

Coliseum
 

BART
5:50a

5:54a
6:03a

 
 

 
6:20a

6:24a
6:33a

 
 

 
6:50a

6:54a
7:03a

 
 

 
7:20a

7:24a
7:33a

 
 

 
7:50a

7:54a
8:03a

 
 

 
8:20a

8:24a
8:33a

 
 

 
8:50a

8:54a
9:03a

 
 

 
9:21a

9:25a
9:35a

 
 

 
9:51a

9:55a
10:05a

 
 

 
10:21a

10:25a
10:35a

 
 

 
10:51a

10:55a
11:05a

 
 

 
11:22a

11:26a
11:36a

 
 

 
11:52a

11:56a
12:06p

 
 

 
12:22p

12:26p
12:36p

 
 

 
12:52p

12:56p
1:06p

 
 

 
1:22p

1:26p
1:36p

 
 

 
1:52p

1:56p
2:06p

 
 

 
2:22p

2:26p
2:37p

 
 

 
2:52p

2:56p
3:07p

 
 

 
3:22p

3:26p
3:37p

 
 

 
3:52p

3:56p
4:07p

 
 

 
4:22p

4:26p
4:37p

 
 

 
4:52p

4:56p
5:07p

 
 

 
5:22p

5:26p
5:37p

 
 

 
5:52p

5:56p
6:07p

 
 

 
6:22p

6:26p
6:37p

 
 

 
6:52p

6:56p
7:05p

 
 

 
7:22p

7:26p
7:35p

 
 

 
7:52p

7:56p
8:05p

 
 

 
8:21p

8:25p
8:34p

 
 

 
8:51p

8:55p
9:04p

 
 

 
9:21p

9:25p
9:34p

 
 

 
9:51p

9:55p
10:04p

 
 

 
10:21p

10:25p
10:34p

 
 

 

90 
��Saturdays, Sundays and 
holidays 
To Foothill Square

Coliseum
 

BART

90th Ave. &
 

M
acArthur 
Blvd.

Foothill 
Square

6:05a
6:14a

6:20a
 

 
6:35a

6:44a
6:50a

 
 

7:05a
7:14a

7:20a
 

 
7:35a

7:44a
7:50a

 
 

8:05a
8:14a

8:20a
 

 
8:35a

8:44a
8:50a

 
 

9:05a
9:15a

9:21a
 

 
9:35a

9:45a
9:51a

 
 

10:05a
10:15a

10:21a
 

 
10:35a

10:45a
10:51a

 
 

11:05a
11:16a

11:22a
 

 
11:35a

11:46a
11:52a

 
 

12:05p
12:16p

12:22p
 

 
12:35p

12:46p
12:52p

 
 

1:05p
1:16p

1:22p
 

 
1:35p

1:46p
1:52p

 
 

2:05p
2:16p

2:22p
 

 
2:35p

2:46p
2:52p

 
 

3:05p
3:16p

3:22p
 

 
3:35p

3:46p
3:52p

 
 

4:05p
4:16p

4:22p
 

 
4:35p

4:46p
4:52p

 
 

5:05p
5:16p

5:22p
 

 
5:35p

5:46p
5:52p

 
 

6:05p
6:16p

6:22p
 

 
6:35p

6:46p
6:52p

 
 

7:05p
7:16p

7:22p
 

 
7:35p

7:46p
7:52p

 
 

8:05p
8:15p

8:21p
 

 
8:35p

8:45p
8:51p

 
 

9:05p
9:15p

9:21p
 

 
9:35p

9:45p
9:51p

 
 

10:05p
10:15p

10:21p
 

 

▸	Oakland
Coliseum BART
San Leandro Street
85th Avenue
International Blvd.
90th Avenue
MacArthur Blvd.
Foothill Square



page 2

90 ��Monday through Friday except 
holidays 
To Coliseum BART

Foothill 
Square

90th Ave. & 
MacArthur 

Blvd.
Coliseum 

BART
6:03a 6:07a 6:16a    
6:23a 6:27a 6:36a    
6:40a 6:45a 6:57a    
7:00a 7:05a 7:17a    
7:20a 7:25a 7:37a    
7:40a 7:45a 7:57a    
8:00a 8:05a 8:17a    
8:20a 8:25a 8:37a    
8:40a 8:45a 8:57a    
9:00a 9:05a 9:16a    
9:20a 9:25a 9:36a    
9:40a 9:45a 9:56a    

10:00a 10:05a 10:16a    
10:20a 10:25a 10:36a    
10:40a 10:45a 10:56a    
11:00a 11:05a 11:16a    
11:20a 11:25a 11:36a    
11:40a 11:45a 11:56a    
12:00p 12:05p 12:16p    
12:20p 12:25p 12:36p    
12:40p 12:45p 12:56p    
1:00p 1:05p 1:16p    
1:20p 1:25p 1:36p    
1:40p 1:45p 1:56p    
2:00p 2:05p 2:16p    
2:20p 2:25p 2:36p    
2:40p 2:45p 2:56p    
3:00p 3:05p 3:17p    
3:20p 3:25p 3:37p    
3:40p 3:45p 3:57p    
4:04p 4:09p 4:21p    
4:24p 4:29p 4:41p    
4:44p 4:49p 5:01p    
5:04p 5:09p 5:21p    
5:24p 5:29p 5:41p    
5:44p 5:49p 6:00p    
6:04p 6:09p 6:20p    
6:24p 6:29p 6:40p    
6:44p 6:49p 7:00p    
7:00p 7:05p 7:16p    
7:23p 7:28p 7:39p    
7:46p 7:50p 7:59p    
8:06p 8:10p 8:19p    
8:26p 8:30p 8:39p    
8:46p 8:50p 8:59p    
9:06p 9:10p 9:19p    
9:26p 9:30p 9:39p    
9:46p 9:50p 9:59p    

10:06p 10:10p 10:19p    
10:26p 10:30p 10:39p    
10:46p 10:50p 10:59p    
11:06p 11:10p 11:19p    

90 ��Monday through Friday except 
holidays 
To Foothill Square

Coliseum 
BART

90th Ave. & 
MacArthur 

Blvd.
Foothill 
Square

6:09a 6:18a 6:23a   
6:26a 6:35a 6:40a   
6:46a 6:55a 7:00a   
7:06a 7:15a 7:20a   
7:26a 7:35a 7:40a   
7:41a 7:53a 8:00a   
8:01a 8:13a 8:20a   
8:21a 8:33a 8:40a   
8:41a 8:53a 9:00a   
9:03a 9:14a 9:20a   
9:23a 9:34a 9:40a   
9:43a 9:54a 10:00a   

10:03a 10:14a 10:20a   
10:23a 10:34a 10:40a   
10:43a 10:54a 11:00a   
11:03a 11:14a 11:20a   
11:23a 11:34a 11:40a   
11:43a 11:54a 12:00p   
12:03p 12:14p 12:20p   
12:23p 12:34p 12:40p   
12:43p 12:54p 1:00p   
1:03p 1:14p 1:20p   
1:23p 1:34p 1:40p   
1:43p 1:54p 2:00p   
2:03p 2:14p 2:20p   
2:23p 2:34p 2:40p   
2:43p 2:54p 3:00p   
3:01p 3:13p 3:20p   
3:21p 3:33p 3:40p   
3:45p 3:57p 4:04p   
4:05p 4:17p 4:24p   
4:25p 4:37p 4:44p   
4:45p 4:57p 5:04p   
5:05p 5:17p 5:24p   
5:25p 5:37p 5:44p   
5:45p 5:57p 6:04p   
6:05p 6:17p 6:24p   
6:25p 6:37p 6:44p   
6:44p 6:54p 7:00p   
7:07p 7:17p 7:23p   
7:30p 7:40p 7:46p   
7:50p 8:00p 8:06p   
8:12p 8:21p 8:26p   
8:32p 8:41p 8:46p   
8:52p 9:01p 9:06p   
9:12p 9:21p 9:26p   
9:32p 9:41p 9:46p   
9:52p 10:01p 10:06p   

10:12p 10:21p 10:26p   
10:32p 10:41p 10:46p   
10:52p 11:01p 11:06p   
11:12p 11:21p 11:26p   
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OAKLAND

Coliseum
BART

90th Av Tempo

86th Av Tempo

69TH
 AV

81ST AV

98TH AV

BANCROFT AVHEG
EN

BERG
ER RD

90TH AV

106TH
 AV

FOOTHILL
BLVD

85TH AV

108TH AV

SAN LEANDRO ST

M
ACARTHUR BLVD

INTERNATIONAL BLVD

40 98

45

34, 35

1T

1T

40

57, 98

45, 73, 805

45, 98

73, 8
05

46L

Foothill
Square

Castlemont
High Sch.

Post Office

Library

Oakland
SPCA

Oakland
Arena

Oakland-Alameda 
County Coliseum

EDD

Foothill Square
34  35  45  57  
90  NX3

Coliseum BART
45  46L  73  90
98  805

Line 90

Oakland 
Coliseum

Amtrak


